This list does not endorse any particular contractor. This list is for contact purposes only.
Please call the front office staff if you have any questions about: Septic Permits, Septic Searches or Spec Sheets.

Brown County Health Department
Public Health PO Box 281 | Nashville, IN 47448 Public Health

812-988-2255 | 812-988-5603 fax

www.in.gov/localhealth/browncounty

Brown County Indiana Licensed Septic Contractors:
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C First Last Cell Phone Work Phone Email
4K Excavating, LLC Zachary McMillion 765-730-4429  |765-730-4429 |zachmic07@icloud.com v
|Al Septic & Excavating Greg Edwards 317-445-6228 |317-736-8742 |alsepticexcavating@hotmail.com v v V|V v
Abram Construction Services Kyle Abram 812-325-3292 |812-325-3292 |abramcoserv@yahoo.com v
Adams Excavating Jim Adams 765-346-2653 | 765-346-2653 |jadamsexcavating@yahoo.com v v v
Ally Excavation Services, LLC Kyle Wagers 812-320-7594 |812-320-7594 | kylewagers81@gmail.com v v
Arnold Septic Installation Ron Arnold 812-327-5427 |812-327-5427 |ronarnoldexcavating@yahoo.com v
Arrow Earth Services, LLC Adam Yount 317-538-7342 |317-538-7342 |adamyount94@gmail.com v v
Ben Voils Ben Voils 812-361-3595 |812-361-3595 |voilsconcrete@yahoo.com v v v v
Brown County Septic Systems, LLC George Farmer 812-994-9036  |812-994-9036 | browncountyseptic@gmail.com v
Dave Axsom Excavating David Axsom 812-606-1592 |812-606-1592 |axsom68@aol.com v
D.G. Baer Excavating LLC Drew Baer 812-929-9361 |812-929-9361 |dgbaerexcavatinglic@hotmail.com v
Edge Construction LLC Brian Jones 812-371-0067 812-371-0067 | brian.jor 1struc.com v
Fowler Enterprises, Inc. Jim Fowler 317-371-0083 |317-371-0083 |fowlerenterpriseinc@gmail.com v v v
Gluff Plumbing Caleb Gluff 765-721-6789  |765-721-6789 | gluffplumbing@gmail.com v v
Grade-On Excavating Services, LLC Lloyd Moore 812-360-3345 |812-360-3345 | gradeon.exc@gmail.com v v
Ground Up Construction Cory Stiles 812-447-9036  |812-447-9036 | cstiles114@gmail.com v v
Harrell Homes Jesse Harrell 812-327-1903 |812-327-1903 |jesseh@harrellhomes.us v v v
Hendershot Plumbing Chris Hendershot 317-714-0727 |317-714-0747 | hendershotplumbing@gmail.com v
Jerry Cleefman Jerry Cleefman 317-691-5119 |317-933-2354 v v v
J.M. Miller Excavating, LLC John Miller 812-345-9795 |812-345-9795 |jmmillerex@yahoo.com v v v
K & L Myers, LLC Kyle Myers 317-775-0339  |317-775-0339 | kmyers@kimyerslic.com v v V|V v
Knox Septic Service Jim Knox 317-281-6412 |317-281-6412 |hknox99196@aol.com v v v | v
KP Construction Kyle Priddy 812-345-5817 |812-345-5817 | kwpriddy@gmail.com v v v v
Low Gap HVAC Lucas Lieberman 812-325-8813 |812-325-8813 v v
Lucas Earthworks Jared Lucas 812-345-6205 |812-345-6205 | lucasjared.jl@gmail.com v v v
Michael Kerr Excavating, LLC Michael Kerr 812-327-1444 |812-327-1444 |mkexcavating374@gmail.com v v v
Monroe LLC John M. Simpson 317-847-2697 [812-988-1615 |jsmonroe@iquest.net v
On The Level Excavation Mike Hornaday 317-340-3231 |317-340-3231 |otlexcavation@gmail.com v
Restorex Terry Clow 317-714-1774 |317-714-1774 |tclow@callrestorex.com v v v v
Rex Voils Homes Rex Voils 812-327-0680 |812-988-9012 |rvoi l.com v v v
R. Miller Excavating, Inc. Rick Miller 812-343-1522 |812-343-1522 |rmillerandcompanies@gmail.com v v V|V v
Rockford Outdoors Jason Taskey 812-569-0623 |812-569-0623 |jason_taskey@hotmail.com v v
Rudd Excavating Chris Rudd 812-345-2408 |812-345-2408 | chrisruddexcavation@gmail.com v
Rural Water Maintenance, Inc. (RWM, Inc.) Brad Barrow 812-318-0612 |812-318-0612 |rwm.excavating@outlook.com v
Septic Installers, LLC Shaun Perrill 317-966-4365 317-966-4365 | sperrill@hotmail.com v v v
Sizemore Specialties, Inc. Randall Sizemore 317-443-6889 |317-443-6889 |sizemorexcavating@gmail.com v v v v
Slater Construction & Excavating, INC. Bill Slater 812-320-2235 |812-320-2235 |waw5008@gmail.com v
Tim White Excavating Tim White 317-439-7150 |317-439-7150 |timwhiteexcavating@gmail.com v v v v
T & M Transport & Excavating Tim Ford 812-272-1931 |812-988-2669 |tmtransport_excavating@yahoo.com v v
Wagler and Sons Excavating Anthony Wagler 765-345-9725 |765-345-9725 |wagler i il.com v
Wagler Brothers Excavating z:;l\e’ E Wagler 812-327-7432 |812-988-4403 |dwaglerexcavating@gmail.com v
Wally Voils Complete Mechanical Solutions Wally Voils 812-340-9154 |812-340-9154 |wvoils8034@aol.com v v v v
W.R. Johnson Excavating William Johnson 317-412-5502 |317-412-5502 |wrjohnson®@icloud.com v v v
Indiana State Soil Sci i who perform soil is in Brown County:
Chestnut Ridge Consulting Inc. John F. Bowen Seymour 812-521-0995 |jbowenCRCI@aol.com
James L. |Brown Campbellsburg 812-755-4195 |jldebrown812@gmail.com
Jack W. Coulter Paoli 812-723-2846
Soils 1 ® Soil Science Experts Mark S. McClain Carmel 765-212-7645 |mmcclain1313@gmail.com
Becky Langford Evansville 812-483-2544 |langfordlic@gmail.com
Greg Oorr Evansville 812-430-4162 |gorr@soilproplus.com \}S‘:S‘
John M. Robbins Scottsburg 812-752-7160 |johnrobbins@c3bb.com
Mike Salem Freetown 812-216-1871 |goodnaturefarm@gmail.com
Randy E. |Staley Clay City 812-939-2752 |randy.staley.sssi@gmail.com
Amber Willen Freedom 812-859-6337 |aswillen@iendeavor.com

For a complete roster of Indiana Registered Soil Scientists, go to: www.https://www.oisc.purdue.edu/irss/roster.html|
Last Updated 6/10/2024
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